1
InduSoft Based XPAC
2
1
InduSoft Based XPAC Series
Introduction
XP-8x49-CE6/XP-8x49-Atom-CE6 Series is the new generation Windows CE 6.0 based PAC (Programmable Automation Controller) of ICP DAS. It fea-
tures with the powerful InduSoft Web Studio. XP-8000-CE6 Series is equipped with an AMD LX800 CPU (500 MHz), various connectivity (VGA, USB,

2
1
Ordering Information
Appearance
XP-8049-CE6
XP-8749-Atom-CE6
XP-8349-CE6
Rotary SwitchPower Switch
Power and Ground
Frame Ground
Relay Output
R.COM and R.NO
Redundant Power
and Ground
COM1
(RS-232)
COM4
(RS-232/RS-485)
COM5
(RS-232)
USB 2.0
Ports
Ethernet
Port 1
Power LED Indicator
COM2
(RS-232)
Ethernet Port 2
CF Card Slot VGA Port 3 I/O Slots DIP switchCOM3
(RS-485)
GbE Ethernet Port 2
CF Card Slot
COM5 (RS-232)USB 2.0 PortsGbE Ethernet
Port 1
Power LED Indicator
System LED Indicator
VGA Port 7 I/O Slots DIP Switch
COM4 (RS-232/RS-485)
COM2 (RS-232)
Microphone
Audio
Accessories
Accessories
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
MDR-60-24 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
NS-205 / NS-208 5-port/8-port Unmanaged Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 300 Tags, 3 Drivers
XP-8049-CE6 CR 0 I/O slot InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8349-CE6 CR 3 I/O slots InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8749-CE6 CR 7 I/O slots InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8149-Atom-CE6 CR 1 I/O slot InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8349-Atom-CE6 CR 3 I/O slots InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8746-Atom-CE6 CR 7 I/O slots InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 1500 Tags, 3 Drivers
XP-8049-CE6-1500 CR 0 I/O slot InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8349-CE6-1500 CR 3 I/O slots InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8749-CE6-1500 CR 7 I/O slots InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8149-Atom-CE6-1500 CR 1 I/O slot InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8349-Atom-CE6-1500 CR 3 I/O slots InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8749-Atom-CE6-1500 CR 7 I/O slots InduSoft Based XPAC with WinCE 6.0 (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
�                      Vol. PAC 1.0.409 4